TEST WYDOLNOSCI AWF GDANSK - 42.195

Organizator:

Data: 2017-10-28
Miejsce: Gdansk
Dystans: 42.195 km

Wyniki dla punktu pomiaru:14.365 km

AWFiS Gdansk

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw netto.

TEST WYDOLNOSCI AWF GDANSK - 42.195, OPEN

M-ce
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28

Nazwisko i imie

PISZCZATOWSKI WOJCIECH
ORCHOLSKI WITOLD
KOKOCINSKI DARIUSZ
PRZYJEMSKI ARTUR
BORSKI ADAM
PIETRZYCKI SLAWOMIR
KORPALSKI TOMASZ
TARNOWSKI TOMASZ
BORKO RYSZARD
LASKOWSKI RADOStAW
GOLEBIOWSKI PIOTR
PANKOW MARCIN
RATKOWSKI WOJCIECH
SIEK MAREK

ANGIELSKI ARTUR
WIKIERA MAREK
BRZOZOWSKI ANDRZE]
WISNIEWSKI WITOLD
BABIRECKI MIROSLtAW
DUTKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF
WOLANSKI WITOSEAW
WOJTYLO ZDZISLAW
GRZELAK MACIE)
SWINIARSKI JAROSEAW
JASINSKI MIROSEAW
SZYMANSKI KRZYSZTOF
ROMPCA DARIUSZ
DURAJCZYK ANDRZEJ
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TEST WYDOLNOSCI AWF GDANSK - 42.195,

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie

PISZCZATOWSKI WOJCIECH
ORCHOLSKI WITOLD
KOKOCINSKI DARIUSZ
PRZYJEMSKI ARTUR
BORSKI ADAM

PIETRZYCKI SLAWOMIR
KORPALSKI TOMASZ
TARNOWSKI TOMASZ
BORKO RYSZARD
LASKOWSKI RADOStAW

Nr
26
12
15
14
10

11

www.herkules.org.pl
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Klub M-scowo! Kraj Kat. 35.87km

02:49:02
02:42:24
02:42:03
02:45:34
02:46:09
02:59:46
03:00:39
03:06:33
03:04:03
03:04:03
02:59:15
03:05:35

03:37:10
03:26:49
03:18:16
03:19:33
03:45:49
03:44:18
03:29:55
03:40:37
03:31:07

03:29:18
03:42:29
03:21:05
03:23:34

Klub M-scowos¢ Kraj Kat. 35.87km
02:49:02
02:42:24
02:42:03
02:45:34
02:46:09
02:59:46
03:00:39
03:06:33
03:04:03
03:04:03

37.135k

m
02:55:59
02:49:55
02:47:46
02:51:21
02:53:05
03:06:39
03:07:29
03:14:18
03:11:20
03:11:21
03:05:51
03:12:34

03:46:21
03:35:47
03:26:24
03:27:29
03:56:42
03:54:17
03:38:22
03:49:28
03:40:10

03:37:13
03:50:59
03:28:03
03:31:01

37.135km
02:55:59
02:49:55
02:47:46
02:51:21
02:53:05
03:06:39
03:07:29
03:14:18
03:11:20
03:11:21

BASPORT

38.4km

03:02:50
02:56:33
02:53:53
02:57:03
02:59:07
03:13:42
03:14:11
03:21:09
03:18:10
03:18:10
03:11:49
03:19:41

03:55:27
03:44:10
03:34:17
03:35:29
04:06:29
04:03:18
03:46:21
03:58:00
03:48:53

03:44:31
03:59:28
03:35:07
03:38:39

38.4km
03:02:50
02:56:33
02:53:53
02:57:03
02:59:07
03:13:42
03:14:11
03:21:09
03:18:10
03:18:10

39.665k  40.93km

m
03:10:00
03:02:35
02:59:45
03:02:36
03:05:16
03:20:47
03:21:25
03:28:49
03:25:05
03:25:02
03:17:48
03:27:12

04:04:57
03:52:59
03:42:20
03:43:17
04:16:02
04:12:11
03:55:03
04:06:21
03:57:35

03:52:48
04:07:56
03:42:09
03:46:11

39.665km
03:10:00
03:02:35
02:59:45
03:02:36
03:05:16
03:20:47
03:21:25
03:28:49
03:25:05
03:25:02

http://b4sport.pl/

03:17:03
03:08:09
03:05:52
03:08:10
03:11:28
03:28:25
03:28:08
03:35:47
03:32:27
03:32:22
03:23:37
03:34:16

04:14:35
04:01:20
03:49:58
03:50:34
04:25:28
04:21:01
04:03:16
04:14:40
04:06:37

04:01:14
04:16:41
03:49:11
03:53:57

40.93km

1/2

03:17:03
03:08:09
03:05:52
03:08:10
03:11:28
03:28:25
03:28:08
03:35:47
03:32:27
03:32:22



TEST WYDOLNOSCI AWF GDANSK - 42.195, c.d.

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
GOLEBIOWSKI PIOTR
PANKOW MARCIN
RATKOWSKI WOJCIECH
SIEK MAREK
ANGIELSKI ARTUR
WIKIERA MAREK
BRZOZOWSKI ANDRZE)
WISNIEWSKI WITOLD
BABIRECKI MIROStAW
DUTKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF
WOLARNSKI WITOSEAW
WOJTYLO ZDZISLAW
GRZELAK MACIE)
SWINIARSKI JAROSEAW
JASINSKI MIROSLAW
SZYMANSKI KRZYSZTOF
ROMPCA DARIUSZ
DURAJCZYK ANDRZE)

13
28
17

21

23
25

27
24
29
19

18
16

Klub

M-scowos¢

Kraj

Kat.

35.87km
02:59:15
03:05:35

03:37:10
03:26:49
03:18:16
03:19:33
03:45:49
03:44:18
03:29:55
03:40:37
03:31:07

03:29:18
03:42:29
03:21:05
03:23:34

37.135km
03:05:51
03:12:34

03:46:21
03:35:47
03:26:24
03:27:29
03:56:42
03:54:17
03:38:22
03:49:28
03:40:10

03:37:13
03:50:59
03:28:03
03:31:01

38.4km
03:11:49
03:19:41

03:55:27
03:44:10
03:34:17
03:35:29
04:06:29
04:03:18
03:46:21
03:58:00
03:48:53

03:44:31
03:59:28
03:35:07
03:38:39

39.665km
03:17:48
03:27:12

04:04:57
03:52:59
03:42:20
03:43:17
04:16:02
04:12:11
03:55:03
04:06:21
03:57:35

03:52:48
04:07:56
03:42:09
03:46:11

http://b4sport.pl/

40.93km

2/2

03:23:37
03:34:16

04:14:35
04:01:20
03:49:58
03:50:34
04:25:28
04:21:01
04:03:16
04:14:40
04:06:37

04:01:14
04:16:41
03:49:11
03:53:57



